PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 10.12.2021.

SHK Lauvas/Prizma 2

N2 |Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.

V |Krontale lize 28.11.1986.

V |Tiltina Zane 11.07.1995.
50 V |Laumane Reézija 20.11.1999.

A |Nagle Ineta Jansone 26.09.1970.
10 A [Tropa Kintija llvija 21.11.2008.
14 A |Venckus Lea Aleksandra 04.12.2004.
24 A |Aldersone Juliana 13.04.2000.
66 A |Zarina Liene 28.05.1990.
71 A |Kalnina Dana 06.12.1993.
86 A |Brice-Matisone Elina 17.04.1986.

U |Petrakova Jelizaveta 28.09.2002.

U [Mellina Laura 04.03.2003.

U |Bloma Daiva Simona 02.02.2005.

U |Gulbe Linda 12.08.1984.

U |Rozenbaha Alise 15.11.1997.
3 U |Kalnite Una 03.05.1991.
5 U |Atte Anna Jasmina 15.11.2007.
6 U |[Springe Marta 11.04.2007.
9 U |Lapina Lita 17.06.1984.
10 U |Zarina Darta 30.11.1993.
12 U |Gravite Kristiana 23.05.1998.
15 U |Berga Rasma 09.09.1980.
20 U |Zemite Antra 20.01.1972.
25 U |[DzZigure Monika 29.03.1998.
33 U |Groza Katrina 04.10.1995.
35 U |Eihmane Amanda 01.06.2007.
79 U |Kyrk Ida 27.04.1989.
83 U |Apeltone-Skarnele lize 07.06.1983.
88 U |Lukjanska Valérija 28.09.2007.

Sagatavots 05.11.2025. 11:40:26

age not foupd

or type unknown

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Vasilevska Zanete Treneris

2 Dzindulis Miks Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




